NK420
0.25 to 32 GHz PXIe RF Synthesizers
FEATURES
 RF Synthesizers 250 MHz to 32 GHz (In Bands)
 Single-Slot PXIe Instruments – Plug Into Any
Standard PXIe Chassis
 Low Cost – Replace Expensive Benchtop Instruments
with High Quality Signal Source

 Operating ambient temperature range:  0°C to 45°C
 Weight:  9 oz (250 g)
Ordering Information
PN Description
NK420-0260 PXIe Frequency Synthesizer 0.25 – 6 GHz
NK420-2080 PXIe Frequency Synthesizer 2 – 8 GHz
NK420-6013 PXIe Frequency Synthesizer 6 – 13 GHz
NK420-1014 PXIe Frequency Synthesizer 10 – 14 GHz
NK420-8020 PXIe Frequency Synthesizer 8 – 20 GHz
NK420-2832 PXIe Frequency Synthesizer 28 – 32 GHz
Opt-10 NIST traceable, ultra-low phase noise,
ovenized oscillator, 135 dBc/Hz @ 10 Hz
Opt-11 NIST traceable, ultra-low phase noise,
ovenized oscillator, 140 dBc/Hz @ 10 Hz